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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year

L L T 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Information Technolo
ay

Institute Name Indian Institute of Information Technolo

gy(llIT) Kottayam
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 13429 33598
Technology(IllT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 19945 37805
Technology(IllT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 1349 2524
Technology(IllT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 1475 1475
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology) (PwD) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 5416 6228
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 6528 7226
Technology(IllT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral 378 378
Technology(llIT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 9319 14239
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information =~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 11726 15292
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1207 1502
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 1136 1136
Technology(IllT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology) (PwD) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 5635 9777
Technology(IllT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology)
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
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11290

488

3545

9185

2806

4576

25771

34751
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488
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9891
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34641

39890
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
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1597

6057

7269
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931

6998

9433

3378

4706

1597

6356

7269

14454

15371

931

9116

9786

4198

4706
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

JoSAA

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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19045

34914

2395

6366

7599

11160

15340

1173

9377

9468

3809

4659

36804

39581

2395

6710

7599

14928

15589

1173

9952

10207

4152
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Supernumerary)

E Digital India

Power To Empower
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